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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 23 Men, 100m Backstroke 13 years and older
30.11.2024 г. - 10:16 Results Prelim
SCM Open 52.46 Kaloyan LEVTEROV SPRSF Otopeni (ROU) 7.12.2023 г.
SCM 15 - 17 54.30 Daren KIRILOV DOROS Burgas 11.10.2024 г.
SCM 13 - 14 58.12 Kaloyan LEVTEROV SLA Varna 2.12.2017 г.

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

13 years and older

1. Daren KIRILOV 17 Dorostol 54.44 699 A 26.41 28.03
2. Branimir PAVLOV 17 Levent SC 54.65 691 A 26.60 28.05
3. Vasil TUSHEV 17 Vihren 55.25 669 A 27.26 27.99
4. Todor GOSPODINOV 18 Trayana 55.43 662 A 26.85 28.58
5. Kaloyan LEVTEROV 21 Sprint Sofia 55.64 655 A 27.05 28.59

Nikola LEVTEROV 16 Sprint Sofia 55.64 655 A 26.84 28.80
7. Adrian YONINOV 16 Sprint Sofia 55.84 648 A 27.11 28.73
8. Valentin FILIPOV 19 Cherno More 56.51 625 A 27.15 29.36
9. Samuil DANAILOV 18 Cherno More 56.66 620 B 27.67 28.99

10. Radostin KRASTEV 15 Sprint Sofia 56.76 617 B 27.38 29.38
11. Aleks STOINOV 18 Olimp 57.23 602 B 27.63 29.60
12. Yavor STEFANOV 17 Olimp 57.97 579 B 27.59 30.38
13. Yasen BONEV 18 Asteri 58.00 578 B 27.54 30.46
14. Kristian GROZDANOV 16 Plovdiv 2019 58.29 569 B 28.44 29.85
15. Aleksandar GEORGIEV 18 Olimpia 58.31 569 B 28.20 30.11
16. Martin YUSEV 15 Mladost'91 58.38 567 B 28.28 30.10
17. Viktor LOVCHALIEV 16 Vsi 58.62 560 R 28.39 30.23
18. Konstantin KOLEV 15 Akulite 58.78 555 R 28.11 30.67
19. Ivaylo DIMITROV 18 Smolian 59.08 547 28.72 30.36
20. Kostadin NOZHAROV 20 Nsa 59.14 545 28.69 30.45
21. Mihail NAYDENOV 17 Olimpia 59.52 535 28.49 31.03
22. Kristiyan ILIEV 19 Levski 59.67 531 29.00 30.67
23. Georgi DOBREV 18 Akulite 59.68 531 28.55 31.13
24. Boris TODOROV 18 Nsa 59.98 523 28.47 31.51
25. Georgi MILACHKOV 21 Orenda 1:00.61 507 28.92 31.69
26. Petyr NIKOLOV 16 Nsa 1:00.84 501 29.11 31.73
27. Danail GEORGIEV 16 Akulite 1:00.86 500 29.82 31.04

Georgi YORDANOV 18 Briz 1:00.86 500 29.14 31.72
29. Petar ATANASOV 15 Cska 1:01.58 483 29.85 31.73
30. Nikola DIMITROV 19 Damini LV 1:01.99 473 29.55 32.44
31. Zlatodar KOEV 14 Dobrudzha 1:02.09 471 29.74 32.35
32. Hristo HRISTOV 18 Cherno More 1:02.11 471 29.53 32.58
33. Georgi ZHELEV 17 Briz 1:02.25 467 30.01 32.24
34. Damyan GEORGIEV 15 Akulite 1:02.37 465 29.64 32.73
35. Lachezar TASEV 18 Damini LV 1:02.48 462 30.19 32.29
36. Yulian GEORGIEV 15 Nsa 1:02.59 460 30.89 31.70
37. Viktor BRATANOV 15 Trayana 1:02.87 454 29.93 32.94
38. Oleksiy SILINSKI 14 Nsa 1:03.11 449 30.55 32.56
39. Emir SALIMOV 16 Vsi 1:03.13 448 30.69 32.44
40. Anton MARKOV 15 Pirin 1:03.34 444 30.23 33.11
41. Denis TOSHEV 15 Levski 2014 1:03.45 441 30.33 33.12
42. Venelin SMUKOV 26 Nereya 1:03.73 436 29.92 33.81
43. Nikola GEORGIEV 15 Lokomotiv 1:03.75 435 30.78 32.97
44. Nikolay DYLUGEROV 14 G.D.S 1:03.76 435 30.99 32.77
45. Miroslav CHERNIKOV 15 Dorostol 1:03.81 434 30.53 33.28
46. Ivan DONCHEV 15 Trayana 1:03.95 431 31.02 32.93
47. Aleks BRANCHEV 17 Levent SC 1:03.98 431 31.16 32.82
48. Filip MIHAYLOV 13 Levski 1:04.16 427 31.57 32.59
49. Dimitar TANANOV 16 Nsa 1:04.20 426 30.98 33.22
50. Erik STALEV 14 Vihren 1:04.33 424 30.91 33.42
51. Elin SLAVOV 15 Cherno More 1:04.42 422 31.22 33.20
52. Krum KARIEV 15 Levski 1:04.53 420 31.39 33.14
53. Viktor DIMITROV 15 Sprint Sofia 1:04.68 417 31.46 33.22
54. Ivelin VASILEV 14 Vsi 1:04.86 413 30.54 34.32
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 23, Men, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

55. Kaloyan KOYKOV 14 G.D.S 1:04.95 412 31.45 33.50
56. Kristiyan HRISTOV 16 Phoenix 1:05.02 410 31.36 33.66
57. Nikolai SLAVOV 15 Mladost'91 1:05.43 403 31.94 33.49
58. Krasen HRISTOV 15 Cherno More 1:05.64 399 31.30 34.34
59. Boyan KIRILOV 16 Iris 1:05.70 398 31.17 34.53
60. Kristiyan KOLEV 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:06.04 391 31.38 34.66
61. Stefan VLADIMIROV 13 Tsarevets 1:06.15 389 33.15 33.00
62. Valentin GECHEV 16 Aquazard 1:06.19 389 31.84 34.35
63. Denis MENZILDZHIYAN 13 Plovdiv 2019 1:06.20 389 32.53 33.67
64. Vasil IVANOV 15 Pirin 1:07.01 375 32.93 34.08
65. Lachezar KAFEDZHIEV 13 Smolian 1:07.06 374 32.25 34.81
66. Viktor PEHLIVANQN 13 Olimp 1:07.30 370 32.46 34.84
67. Boris SPASOV 13 Phoenix 1:07.57 365 32.98 34.59
68. Nikola NACHEV 14 Bolyari 2009 1:07.63 364 33.01 34.62
69. Viktor GINOV 13 Chernomorets 1:07.72 363 32.76 34.96
70. Dimitar NAZLUMOV 13 Vsi 1:07.73 363 33.44 34.29
71. Boris ALEKSANDROV 13 Plovdiv 2019 1:07.77 362 33.04 34.73
72. Stelian MACHKOVSKI 17 Trayana 1:07.86 361 33.03 34.83
73. Dimitar DIMITROV 13 Lokomotiv 1:07.88 360 32.85 35.03
74. Atanas ANGARSKI 15 Sprint 1:07.97 359 33.16 34.81
75. Antoan HRISTOV 13 St.George 1:08.47 351 33.78 34.69
76. Georgi BАCHVAROV 14 Metropol 1:08.98 343 33.09 35.89
77. Nikola ILIEV 15 Tsarevets 1:09.02 343 33.22 35.80
78. Nikola KARAKOLEV 13 Vsi 1:09.31 339 33.66 35.65
79. Adrian PETKOV 13 Olimp 1:09.61 334 33.67 35.94
80. Kristian YORDANOV 13 Olimpia 1:09.67 333 34.22 35.45
81. Miroslav DILKOV 14 Levski 2014 1:10.32 324 33.92 36.40
82. David AMBADZHIDIS 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:10.33 324 33.52 36.81
83. Mihail IVANOV 14 Cherno More 1:10.43 323 34.09 36.34
84. Konstantin ANDONOV 14 Levski 1:10.46 322 34.48 35.98
85. Rusin HRISTOV 14 Iris 1:10.57 321 32.90 37.67
86. Yulian PACHEV 13 Delfin Pz 1:10.74 318 33.96 36.78
87. Milen ZIDAROV 14 Metropol 1:11.18 313 33.74 37.44
88. Nikolai NEDYALKOV 13 Trayana 1:11.22 312 33.56 37.66
89. Georgi STOEV 13 Olympic Sandanski 1:11.37 310 34.44 36.93
90. Mihail BELCHEV 13 Lokomotiv 1:11.68 306 34.45 37.23
91. Vitaliy NAZARENKO 13 Torpedo 1:12.11 301 34.72 37.39
92. Martin GADBAN 14 Trayana 1:12.57 295 34.43 38.14
93. Oleg MILANOV 13 Olimp 1:12.84 292 34.74 38.10
94. Dimitar KANTARDJIEV 13 Bolyari 2009 1:13.03 289 35.16 37.87
95. Zdravko KIROV 13 Avgusta 1:13.23 287 35.41 37.82
96. Atanas SAMAROV 14 Pirin 1:13.53 283 34.64 38.89
97. Filip MITEV 14 Trayana 1:13.55 283 36.02 37.53
98. Vasil TACHEV 14 Delfin Pz 1:13.84 280 34.94 38.90
99. Ivaylo VASILEV 13 Levski 1:14.03 278 35.73 38.30

100. Sebastian BOBEVSKI 14 Sandanski 1:14.10 277 36.05 38.05
101. Martin STOILOV 14 Beroe 1:14.50 273 35.44 39.06
102. Aleksandar PARUNSKI 14 Smolian 1:16.35 253 36.80 39.55
103. Pavel PETROV 13 Viking 2008 1:16.49 252 37.22 39.27
104. Alexandar VASILEV 14 Delfin Pz 1:17.04 246 37.12 39.92
105. Presyan GEORGIEV 13 Delfin Varna 1:17.26 244 36.82 40.44
106. Andon GEORGIEV 14 Olympic Sandanski 1:19.50 224 38.66 40.84
sick Lyubomir BOZHKOV 14 Sandanski
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 23, Men, 100m Backstroke, Prelim

13 - 14 years

1. Zlatodar KOEV 14 Dobrudzha 1:02.09 471 29.74 32.35
2. Oleksiy SILINSKI 14 Nsa 1:03.11 449 30.55 32.56
3. Nikolay DYLUGEROV 14 G.D.S 1:03.76 435 30.99 32.77
4. Filip MIHAYLOV 13 Levski 1:04.16 427 31.57 32.59
5. Erik STALEV 14 Vihren 1:04.33 424 30.91 33.42
6. Ivelin VASILEV 14 Vsi 1:04.86 413 30.54 34.32
7. Kaloyan KOYKOV 14 G.D.S 1:04.95 412 31.45 33.50
8. Kristiyan KOLEV 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:06.04 391 31.38 34.66
9. Stefan VLADIMIROV 13 Tsarevets 1:06.15 389 33.15 33.00

10. Denis MENZILDZHIYAN 13 Plovdiv 2019 1:06.20 389 32.53 33.67
11. Lachezar KAFEDZHIEV 13 Smolian 1:07.06 374 32.25 34.81
12. Viktor PEHLIVANQN 13 Olimp 1:07.30 370 32.46 34.84
13. Boris SPASOV 13 Phoenix 1:07.57 365 32.98 34.59
14. Nikola NACHEV 14 Bolyari 2009 1:07.63 364 33.01 34.62
15. Viktor GINOV 13 Chernomorets 1:07.72 363 32.76 34.96
16. Dimitar NAZLUMOV 13 Vsi 1:07.73 363 33.44 34.29
17. Boris ALEKSANDROV 13 Plovdiv 2019 1:07.77 362 33.04 34.73
18. Dimitar DIMITROV 13 Lokomotiv 1:07.88 360 32.85 35.03
19. Antoan HRISTOV 13 St.George 1:08.47 351 33.78 34.69
20. Georgi BАCHVAROV 14 Metropol 1:08.98 343 33.09 35.89
21. Nikola KARAKOLEV 13 Vsi 1:09.31 339 33.66 35.65
22. Adrian PETKOV 13 Olimp 1:09.61 334 33.67 35.94
23. Kristian YORDANOV 13 Olimpia 1:09.67 333 34.22 35.45
24. Miroslav DILKOV 14 Levski 2014 1:10.32 324 33.92 36.40
25. David AMBADZHIDIS 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:10.33 324 33.52 36.81
26. Mihail IVANOV 14 Cherno More 1:10.43 323 34.09 36.34
27. Konstantin ANDONOV 14 Levski 1:10.46 322 34.48 35.98
28. Rusin HRISTOV 14 Iris 1:10.57 321 32.90 37.67
29. Yulian PACHEV 13 Delfin Pz 1:10.74 318 33.96 36.78
30. Milen ZIDAROV 14 Metropol 1:11.18 313 33.74 37.44
31. Nikolai NEDYALKOV 13 Trayana 1:11.22 312 33.56 37.66
32. Georgi STOEV 13 Olympic Sandanski 1:11.37 310 34.44 36.93
33. Mihail BELCHEV 13 Lokomotiv 1:11.68 306 34.45 37.23
34. Vitaliy NAZARENKO 13 Torpedo 1:12.11 301 34.72 37.39
35. Martin GADBAN 14 Trayana 1:12.57 295 34.43 38.14
36. Oleg MILANOV 13 Olimp 1:12.84 292 34.74 38.10
37. Dimitar KANTARDJIEV 13 Bolyari 2009 1:13.03 289 35.16 37.87
38. Zdravko KIROV 13 Avgusta 1:13.23 287 35.41 37.82
39. Atanas SAMAROV 14 Pirin 1:13.53 283 34.64 38.89
40. Filip MITEV 14 Trayana 1:13.55 283 36.02 37.53
41. Vasil TACHEV 14 Delfin Pz 1:13.84 280 34.94 38.90
42. Ivaylo VASILEV 13 Levski 1:14.03 278 35.73 38.30
43. Sebastian BOBEVSKI 14 Sandanski 1:14.10 277 36.05 38.05
44. Martin STOILOV 14 Beroe 1:14.50 273 35.44 39.06
45. Aleksandar PARUNSKI 14 Smolian 1:16.35 253 36.80 39.55
46. Pavel PETROV 13 Viking 2008 1:16.49 252 37.22 39.27
47. Alexandar VASILEV 14 Delfin Pz 1:17.04 246 37.12 39.92
48. Presyan GEORGIEV 13 Delfin Varna 1:17.26 244 36.82 40.44
49. Andon GEORGIEV 14 Olympic Sandanski 1:19.50 224 38.66 40.84

sick Lyubomir BOZHKOV 14 Sandanski

15 - 17 years

1. Daren KIRILOV 17 Dorostol 54.44 699 A 26.41 28.03
2. Branimir PAVLOV 17 Levent SC 54.65 691 A 26.60 28.05
3. Vasil TUSHEV 17 Vihren 55.25 669 A 27.26 27.99
4. Nikola LEVTEROV 16 Sprint Sofia 55.64 655 A 26.84 28.80
5. Adrian YONINOV 16 Sprint Sofia 55.84 648 A 27.11 28.73
6. Radostin KRASTEV 15 Sprint Sofia 56.76 617 B 27.38 29.38
7. Yavor STEFANOV 17 Olimp 57.97 579 B 27.59 30.38
8. Kristian GROZDANOV 16 Plovdiv 2019 58.29 569 B 28.44 29.85
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 23, Boys, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

9. Martin YUSEV 15 Mladost'91 58.38 567 B 28.28 30.10
10. Viktor LOVCHALIEV 16 Vsi 58.62 560 R 28.39 30.23
11. Konstantin KOLEV 15 Akulite 58.78 555 R 28.11 30.67
12. Mihail NAYDENOV 17 Olimpia 59.52 535 28.49 31.03
13. Petyr NIKOLOV 16 Nsa 1:00.84 501 29.11 31.73
14. Danail GEORGIEV 16 Akulite 1:00.86 500 29.82 31.04
15. Petar ATANASOV 15 Cska 1:01.58 483 29.85 31.73
16. Georgi ZHELEV 17 Briz 1:02.25 467 30.01 32.24
17. Damyan GEORGIEV 15 Akulite 1:02.37 465 29.64 32.73
18. Yulian GEORGIEV 15 Nsa 1:02.59 460 30.89 31.70
19. Viktor BRATANOV 15 Trayana 1:02.87 454 29.93 32.94
20. Emir SALIMOV 16 Vsi 1:03.13 448 30.69 32.44
21. Anton MARKOV 15 Pirin 1:03.34 444 30.23 33.11
22. Denis TOSHEV 15 Levski 2014 1:03.45 441 30.33 33.12
23. Nikola GEORGIEV 15 Lokomotiv 1:03.75 435 30.78 32.97
24. Miroslav CHERNIKOV 15 Dorostol 1:03.81 434 30.53 33.28
25. Ivan DONCHEV 15 Trayana 1:03.95 431 31.02 32.93
26. Aleks BRANCHEV 17 Levent SC 1:03.98 431 31.16 32.82
27. Dimitar TANANOV 16 Nsa 1:04.20 426 30.98 33.22
28. Elin SLAVOV 15 Cherno More 1:04.42 422 31.22 33.20
29. Krum KARIEV 15 Levski 1:04.53 420 31.39 33.14
30. Viktor DIMITROV 15 Sprint Sofia 1:04.68 417 31.46 33.22
31. Kristiyan HRISTOV 16 Phoenix 1:05.02 410 31.36 33.66
32. Nikolai SLAVOV 15 Mladost'91 1:05.43 403 31.94 33.49
33. Krasen HRISTOV 15 Cherno More 1:05.64 399 31.30 34.34
34. Boyan KIRILOV 16 Iris 1:05.70 398 31.17 34.53
35. Valentin GECHEV 16 Aquazard 1:06.19 389 31.84 34.35
36. Vasil IVANOV 15 Pirin 1:07.01 375 32.93 34.08
37. Stelian MACHKOVSKI 17 Trayana 1:07.86 361 33.03 34.83
38. Atanas ANGARSKI 15 Sprint 1:07.97 359 33.16 34.81
39. Nikola ILIEV 15 Tsarevets 1:09.02 343 33.22 35.80


